5.70
B15i
B15 17 17
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Large pins and double stop dog for long
service life and long unsupported length
To be opened along outer radius (Series
B15) and/or along inner radius (Series B15i),
these Series can be combined
Mounting bracket with
integrated strain relief
Dirt-repellent exterior
Interior separation available
Price index
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 m or 33 links
1 m B15.025.038.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 154 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 1025.12PZ Mounting bracket
E2 mini | B15i ·B15
UL94-V2 classifications
upon request
Special equipment:
Electrically conductive ESD/ATEX
version upon request
When to use the Series B15i/B15:
If opening is necessary
If a small but very stable chain is required
When not to use it:
If opening of the links is not necessary
Series 10 E2 mini, page 5.48
If torsion occurs
Series E14 Easy Chain®, page 3.32
Easy to assemble and to disassemble
05)-D-US-IT-MicMinMed_146linie  23.09.2009  10:34 Uhr  Seite 70
5.71
B15i
B15
0 1.0 2.0 4.03.0
0 0.5 1.0 1.5
0.5
1.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
FLB
FLG
3830,5
H
H
 -
 2
3
23
R
D S/2
S
H
F
=
 H
 +
 2
0
R 038 048 075 100 110 125 145 180
H 100 120 175 225 245 275 315 385
D 80 90 120 145 155 170 190 225
K 185 215 300 375 410 455 520 630
C°
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
17
P